
NRA National Open Team Sectional - Indoor Conventional Position Smallbore Rifle

Official Results Bulletin Total Entries - 182024  Indoor National Championships

A National Club Trophy Plaque

BENTLEYVILLE, PA
1582  -  113National Champions PITTSBURGH & SUBURBAN RIFLE LEAGU

DUNN, RILEY

VALENTA, CARLEE

OGOREUC, JACK

TREW, DEAN

394  -  24

392  -  27

400  -  35

396  -  27

EIGHTY-FOUR, PA
1563  -  892nd Place FRAZIER-SIMPLEX "GOLD"

HUSK, JOHN

JENKINS, HUNTER

SHUMAKER, WESLEY

KELLGREEN, MATTHEW

396  -  27

387  -  19

390  -  23

390  -  20

KENOSHA, WI
1559  -  943rd Place DARLINGTON RIFLE CLUB

STEGER, TOM

WIEGEL, TONY

ECKERMAN, BRAD

ROLLI, DAVID

393  -  22

390  -  22

384  -  21

392  -  29

  MASTER  -  Award Winners

No Award - Insufficient EntriesGVSU PAST AND PRESENT 1538  -  72

  MARKSMAN - SHARPSHOOTER - EXPERT  -  Award Winners

Gold-tone Class Medal1st Place BONNERS FERRY RIFLE 1555  -  81
Silver-tone Class Medal2nd Place NDSU MARKSMANSHIP CLUB 1550  -  79

 Team Rankings by Class 18 - Total Entries

  MASTER 4 - Entries

1. 1582  -  113PITTSBURGH & SUBURBAN RIFLE LEAGUEMA 

2. 1538  -  72GVSU PAST AND PRESENTMA 

3. 1420  -  40TROY-DEARY GUN CLUBMA 

4. 1253CAPITAL CITY BALD EAGLES #2MA 

  MARKSMAN - SHARPSHOOTER - EXPERT 14 - Entries

1. 1563  -  89FRAZIER-SIMPLEX "GOLD"EX 

2. 1559  -  94DARLINGTON RIFLE CLUBEX 

3. 1555  -  81BONNERS FERRY RIFLEEX 

4. 1550  -  79NDSU MARKSMANSHIP CLUBEX 

5. 1546  -  83GALLATIN VALLEY SHARPSHOOTERSEX 

6. 1546  -  79MEDFORD RIFLE CLUBEX 

7. 1534  -  81DORMONT-MTLEBANON "GOLD"EX 

8. 1534  -  74FORKS GOLDSS 

9. 1520  -  66YELLOWSTONE RIFLE CLUBEX 

10. 1496  -  64SANDPOINT RIFLEEX 

11. 1484CAPITAL CITY BAD EAGLESEX 

12. 1472  -  75SOUTHPORT GUN CLUBEX 

13. 1449  -  44C'D A RIFLEMK 

14. 1240  -  28TEAM LUDWIGSS 

      Ties not associated with an award will not be broken. Tie = Unbreakable Tie 



NRA National Open Team Sectional - Indoor Conventional Position Smallbore Rifle

  National Ranking - All Teams 18 - Total Entries

1. 1582  -  113PITTSBURGH & SUBURBAN RIFLE LEAGUEMA 

2. 1563  -  89FRAZIER-SIMPLEX "GOLD"EX 

3. 1559  -  94DARLINGTON RIFLE CLUBEX 

4. 1555  -  81BONNERS FERRY RIFLEEX 

5. 1550  -  79NDSU MARKSMANSHIP CLUBEX 

6. 1546  -  83GALLATIN VALLEY SHARPSHOOTERSEX 

7. 1546  -  79MEDFORD RIFLE CLUBEX 

8. 1538  -  72GVSU PAST AND PRESENTMA 

9. 1534  -  81DORMONT-MTLEBANON "GOLD"EX 

10. 1534  -  74FORKS GOLDSS 

11. 1520  -  66YELLOWSTONE RIFLE CLUBEX 

12. 1496  -  64SANDPOINT RIFLEEX 

13. 1484CAPITAL CITY BAD EAGLESEX 

14. 1472  -  75SOUTHPORT GUN CLUBEX 

15. 1449  -  44C'D A RIFLEMK 

16. 1420  -  40TROY-DEARY GUN CLUBMA 

17. 1253CAPITAL CITY BALD EAGLES #2MA 

18. 1240  -  28TEAM LUDWIGSS 
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